CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON) - Celkové, 05.06.2022

# Jméno Zemé
1 Svarc Michal (2007) CZE
2 Toul Filip (2007) CZE
3 Gréschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE
4 Mafik Jakub (2007) CZE
5 Kubias Maté&j (2008) CZE
6 Bése Adam (2007) CZE
7 Homola Maté&j (2007) CZE
8 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE
9 Volf 3t&pén (2008) CZE
10 Prochézka Maté&j (2007) CZE
11 Oborny Daniel (2007) CZE
12 Marek Lukas (2007) CZE
13 Bubari Frantisek Pavel (2007) CZE
14 Kovat Jan (2008) CZE
15 V3etictka Jan (2007) CZE
16 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE
17 Kréatky Marek (2008) CZE
18 Safranek Jachym (2007) CZE
19 Ardelt Vaclav (2007) CZE
20 Chytilova Katefina (2008) CZE
21 Hoffmann Ondiej (2007) CZE
22 Voda Jan (2007) CZE
23 Rutarova Karolina (2007) CZE
24 Bajer Vojtéch (2008) CZE
25 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE
26 Blazek Cyril (2007) CZE
27 Tuékova Tereza (2007) CZE
28 Haslar Pfemysl (2007) CZE
29 Fixova Anna (2008) CZE
30 MELICHAR 3IMON (2008) CZE
31 Stramberska Dorota (2007) CZE
32 Kovattik Maté&j (2007) CZE
33 Gotz Oliver (2007) CZE
34 Lemberka Jan (2008) CZE
35 Biba Mikulas (2007) CZE
36 Karkové Karolina (2007) CZE
37 Rezniek Josef (2008) CZE
38 Karbanova Marie (2008) CZE

Klub

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Trisk €B

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TJ) Sokol Senohraby
Triatlon Plzefi
ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
VOKOLOPOLE
ROAD2KONA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM

oMT

ROAD2KONA

Elite Sport Boskovice
CzechTRI K. Team
Triatlon Plzefi

Czech Multisport Coaching
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Trisk €B
VOKOLOPOLE

Loko Trutnov

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

Elite Sport Boskovice
Spartak Trutnov
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Loko Trutnov

TJ Nova Paka

Cas

00:35:01,00
00:35:16,00
00:35:29,00
00:36:29,00
00:36:55,00
00:36:57,00
00:37:03,00
00:37:28,00
00:37:37,00
00:37:55,00
00:37:55,00
00:37:58,00
00:38:11,00
00:38:22,00
00:38:30,00
00:38:41,00
00:38:49,00
00:38:57,00
00:39:03,00
00:39:23,00
00:39:23,00
00:39:43,00
00:39:46,00
00:39:50,00
00:39:54,00
00:40:08,00
00:40:09,00
00:40:16,00
00:40:32,00
00:41:11,00
00:41:27,00
00:41:30,00
00:41:32,00
00:41:39,00
00:41:48,00
00:41:55,00
00:41:57,00
00:42:04,00

Plavéni
00:05:25,00(8)
00:05:17,00(3)
00:05:27,00(9)

00:06:06,00(25)
00:05:00,00(1)
00:05:59,00(19)
00:06:01,00(22)
00:05:23,00(6)
00:05:19,00(4)
00:05:09,00(2)
00:06:29,00(33)
00:06:00,00(21)
00:05:24,00(7)
00:06:04,00(23)
00:06:44,00(42)
00:05:53,00(17)
00:05:50,00(15)
00:06:00,00(20)
00:06:33,00(36)
00:05:48,00(12)
00:06:42,00(39)
00:07:09,00(46)
00:06:24,00(31)
00:06:13,00(28)
00:05:40,00(10)
00:06:24,00(32)
00:05:23,00(5)
00:06:40,00(37)
00:06:12,00(26)
00:05:49,00(13)
00:06:21,00(30)
00:05:49,00(14)
00:05:52,00(16)
00:06:12,00(27)
00:05:47,00(11)
00:05:57,00(18)
00:06:30,00(35)
00:06:20,00(29)

1. depo
00:01:04,00(28)
00:01:09,00(37)
00:00:51,00(5)
00:00:59,00(20)
00:01:34,00(60)
00:01:02,00(25)
00:01:12,00(42)
00:00:59,00(18)
00:01:11,00(41)
00:01:05,00(31)
00:00:56,00(12)
00:00:49,00(2)
00:01:04,00(27)
00:00:49,00(1)
00:00:51,00(4)
00:00:58,00(15)
00:01:02,00(24)
00:01:00,00(21)
00:00:52,00(6)
00:01:01,00(22)
00:01:24,00(55)
00:00:53,00(7)
00:00:56,00(11)
00:00:59,00(17)
00:01:06,00(33)
00:00:50,00(3)
00:00:57,00(13)
00:01:26,00(57)
00:01:05,00(32)
00:01:27,00(58)
00:00:56,00(10)
00:00:59,00(19)
00:01:16,00(45)
00:01:12,00(43)
00:00:54,00(8)
00:00:55,00(9)
00:01:09,00(36)
00:01:04,00(30)

Kolo
00:17:05,00(1)
00:17:10,00(2)
00:17:30,00(5)
00:17:32,00(6)

00:18:03,00(16)
00:17:36,00(7)
00:17:26,00(4)
00:17:42,00(9)
00:18:18,00(20)
00:17:23,00(3)
00:18:05,00(18)
00:17:47,00(12)
00:17:38,00(8)
00:17:53,00(14)
00:18:22,00(21)
00:18:54,00(22)
00:17:46,00(11)
00:17:45,00(10)
00:18:05,00(17)
00:18:56,00(24)
00:17:51,00(13)
00:19:01,00(25)
00:19:17,00(26)
00:19:54,00(36)
00:19:46,00(33)
00:18:18,00(19)
00:19:29,00(30)
00:18:55,00(23)
00:19:21,00(27)
00:19:48,00(34)
00:19:21,00(28)
00:20:13,00(40)
00:19:53,00(35)
00:19:35,00(31)
00:17:55,00(15)
00:19:46,00(32)
00:19:22,00(29)
00:20:25,00(44)

2. depo
00:00:52,00(19)
00:00:53,00(21)
00:00:48,00(4)
00:00:53,00(24)
00:00:48,00(6)
00:00:48,00(5)
00:00:51,00(14)
00:00:47,00(3)
00:00:55,00(29)
00:01:02,00(48)
00:00:53,00(22)
00:00:58,00(35)
00:00:56,00(33)
00:00:57,00(34)
00:00:52,00(20)
00:00:50,00(9)
00:00:52,00(17)
00:00:51,00(12)
00:00:53,00(26)
00:00:51,00(13)
00:01:08,00(57)
00:00:53,00(23)
00:00:50,00(10)
00:00:55,00(30)
00:00:46,00(2)
00:00:48,00(7)
00:01:02,00(49)
00:00:55,00(31)
00:00:56,00(32)
00:00:45,00(1)
00:00:52,00(16)
00:01:00,00(43)
00:00:59,00(39)
00:00:59,00(38)
00:00:50,00(11)
00:01:04,00(51)
00:01:01,00(45)
00:00:54,00(27)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

Béh
00:10:34,00(2)
00:10:47,00(3)
00:10:53,00(4)
00:10:58,00(5)
00:00:01,00(1)
00:11:31,00(6)
00:11:33,00(8)

00:12:37,00(19)
00:11:54,00(12)
00:13:16,00(28)

00:11:31,00(7)
00:12:23,00(17)
00:13:10,00(25)
00:12:39,00(20)

00:11:40,00(9)
00:12:06,00(13)
00:13:19,00(31)
00:13:21,00(32)
00:12:40,00(21)
00:12:47,00(22)
00:12:18,00(14)
00:11:47,00(10)
00:12:19,00(15)
00:11:49,00(11)
00:12:37,00(18)
00:13:48,00(40)
00:13:18,00(30)
00:12:19,00(16)
00:12:58,00(24)
00:13:23,00(34)
00:13:57,00(43)
00:13:28,00(35)
00:13:32,00(36)
00:13:40,00(39)
00:16:22,00(55)
00:14:13,00(44)
00:13:56,00(42)
00:13:21,00(33)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Hellier Bruce William (2008)
Bednéfova Nela (2008)
KoléF Matéj (2008)

Ihn Tobias (2008)
Budinové Blanka (2007)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Kuchafova Adéla (2008)
Petratkova Anna (2008)
Dlouhy Vitek (2008)
Mladenkova Pepina (2007)
Dobiasova Rebeka (2008)
Sulak Marek (2008)
Cundtova Tereza (2007)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
Vojtések Lukas (2008)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Hofman Marek (2007)
Dvorakova Markéta (2008)
Sneidrova Tereza (2008)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
Holba Patrik (2007)
Kovafikova Tereza (2008)
Bernache-Assollant Noa (2008)
Bernache-Assollant Luca (2007)
Datinské Viola (2008)
Malcotti Gabriel (2007)
Bures Oliver Ivo (2007)
Coufalové Tereza (2008)
Plachy Jonas (2007)
Sarauerové Anna (2007)
Horak Radek (2007)
Zavielova Adéla (2007)
Filip Tade$ (2008)

Generovano dne 07.12.2025 16:44

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Tri club Cesks Lipa

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzefi

CSG Tri Team
TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE
TITAN TRILIFE
Tri club Cesks Lipa

ROAD2KONA
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Elite Sport Boskovice
FK Zdiméfice

Praha

Prague 5

4SPORTS TEAM

Pardubice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
Spartak Trutnov
Elite Sport Boskovice
SPSHK

00:42:40,00
00:42:45,00
00:43:07,00
00:43:08,00
00:43:14,00
00:43:17,00
00:43:37,00
00:44:11,00
00:44:56,00
00:45:23,00
00:45:24,00
00:46:10,00
00:46:22,00
00:46:49,00
00:47:28,00
00:47:33,00
00:47:57,00
00:48:01,00
00:48:02,00
00:48:14,00
00:49:31,00
00:50:42,00
00:53:56,00
00:54:57,00
00:58:24,00
00:59:08,00
01:00:02,00
01:04:42,00
01:08:30,00

00:07:12,00(47)
00:06:30,00(34)
00:06:44,00(41)
00:06:43,00(40)
00:07:19,00(49)
00:07:26,00(51)
00:06:41,00(38)
00:06:57,00(43)
00:07:55,00(54)
00:08:41,00(60)
00:08:17,00(58)
00:08:08,00(56)
00:07:30,00(53)
00:07:27,00(52)
00:07:09,00(45)
00:08:29,00(59)
00:07:00,00(44)
00:06:05,00(24)
00:09:05,00(63)
00:07:18,00(48)
00:07:22,00(50)
00:08:00,00(55)
00:08:46,00(61)
00:09:05,00(62)
00:10:48,00(65)
00:09:57,00(64)
00:08:17,00(57)
00:14:31,00(67)
00:12:01,00(66)
00:07:15,00()

00:01:18,00(47)
00:01:07,00(35)
00:01:21,00(51)
00:01:20,00(49)
00:01:11,00(40)
00:01:02,00(26)
00:00:57,00(14)
00:01:06,00(34)
00:01:14,00(44)
00:01:04,00(29)
00:01:43,00(61)
00:01:09,00(38)
00:00:58,00(16)
00:01:19,00(48)
00:01:24,00(54)
00:01:21,00(50)
00:01:11,00(39)
00:01:16,00(46)
00:01:24,00(56)
00:01:24,00(53)
00:01:28,00(59)
00:01:01,00(23)
00:02:31,00(64)
00:01:47,00(62)
00:02:41,00(65)
00:03:05,00(67)
00:01:22,00(52)
00:02:20,00(63)
00:02:56,00(66)
00:01:41,00()

00:20:05,00(39)
00:20:14,00(41)
00:20:30,00(46)
00:20:31,00(47)
00:20:35,00(48)
00:20:38,00(49)
00:20:22,00(43)
00:21:00,00(53)
00:20:25,00(45)
00:19:58,00(37)
00:21:11,00(56)
00:20:18,00(42)
00:20:00,00(38)
00:20:50,00(51)
00:21:06,00(54)
00:21:31,00(57)
00:22:03,00(59)
00:21:11,00(55)
00:20:58,00(52)
00:22:33,00(60)
00:20:48,00(50)
00:22:01,00(58)
00:23:50,00(61)
00:24:49,00(62)
00:26:08,00(63)
00:28:13,00(65)
00:28:10,00(64)
00:28:52,00(66)
00:32:49,00(67)

00:01:08,00(58)
00:01:00,00(42)
00:00:54,00(28)
00:01:01,00(44)
00:00:53,00(25)
00:00:52,00(18)
00:00:59,00(36)
00:00:52,00(15)
00:00:49,00(8)
00:00:59,00(37)
00:00:59,00(40)
00:01:27,00(65)
00:00:59,00(41)
00:01:11,00(59)
00:01:02,00(47)
00:01:20,00(63)
00:01:24,00(64)
00:01:43,00(66)
00:01:01,00(46)
00:01:08,00(56)
00:01:19,00(61)
00:01:07,00(55)
00:01:05,00(54)
00:01:57,00(67)
00:01:19,00(62)
00:01:05,00(53)
00:01:03,00(50)
00:01:04,00(52)
00:01:13,00(60)

00:12:57,00(23)
00:13:55,00(41)
00:13:38,00(38)
00:13:34,00(37)
00:13:16,00(27)
00:13:18,00(29)
00:14:38,00(47)
00:14:16,00(45)
00:14:32,00(46)
00:14:41,00(48)
00:13:13,00(26)
00:15:08,00(50)
00:16:54,00(58)
00:16:02,00(53)
00:16:48,00(56)
00:14:52,00(49)
00:16:20,00(54)
00:17:45,00(62)
00:15:34,00(51)
00:15:52,00(52)
00:18:33,00(64)
00:18:33,00(65)
00:17:45,00(61)
00:17:20,00(59)
00:17:27,00(60)
00:16:49,00(57)
00:21:11,00(67)
00:17:55,00(63)
00:19:30,00(66)



