

## CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON) - Celkově, 05.06.2022



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Švarc Michal (2007)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeborní	00:35:01,00	00:05:25,00(8)	00:01:04,00(28)	00:17:05,00(1)	00:00:52,00(19)	00:10:34,00(2)
2	Toul Filip (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:35:16,00	00:05:17,00(3)	00:01:09,00(37)	00:17:10,00(2)	00:00:53,00(21)	00:10:47,00(3)
3	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:35:29,00	00:05:27,00(9)	00:00:51,00(5)	00:17:30,00(5)	00:00:48,00(4)	00:10:53,00(4)
4	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:36:29,00	00:06:06,00(25)	00:00:59,00(20)	00:17:32,00(6)	00:00:53,00(24)	00:10:58,00(5)
5	Kubias Matěj (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:55,00	00:05:00,00(1)	00:01:34,00(60)	00:18:03,00(16)	00:00:48,00(6)	00:00:01,00(1)
6	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:36:57,00	00:05:59,00(19)	00:01:02,00(25)	00:17:36,00(7)	00:00:48,00(5)	00:11:31,00(6)
7	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:37:03,00	00:06:01,00(22)	00:01:12,00(42)	00:17:26,00(4)	00:00:51,00(14)	00:11:33,00(8)
8	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:37:28,00	00:05:23,00(6)	00:00:59,00(18)	00:17:42,00(9)	00:00:47,00(3)	00:12:37,00(19)
9	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:37:37,00	00:05:19,00(4)	00:01:11,00(41)	00:18:18,00(20)	00:00:55,00(29)	00:11:54,00(12)
10	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:37:55,00	00:05:09,00(2)	00:01:05,00(31)	00:17:23,00(3)	00:01:02,00(48)	00:13:16,00(28)
11	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:37:55,00	00:06:29,00(33)	00:00:56,00(12)	00:18:05,00(18)	00:00:53,00(22)	00:11:31,00(7)
12	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:37:58,00	00:06:00,00(21)	00:00:49,00(2)	00:17:47,00(12)	00:00:58,00(35)	00:12:23,00(17)
13	Bubaň František Pavel (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:38:11,00	00:05:24,00(7)	00:01:04,00(27)	00:17:38,00(8)	00:00:56,00(33)	00:13:10,00(25)
14	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:38:22,00	00:06:04,00(23)	00:00:49,00(1)	00:17:53,00(14)	00:00:57,00(34)	00:12:39,00(20)
15	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:38:30,00	00:06:44,00(42)	00:00:51,00(4)	00:18:22,00(21)	00:00:52,00(20)	00:11:40,00(9)
16	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:38:41,00	00:05:53,00(17)	00:00:58,00(15)	00:18:54,00(22)	00:00:50,00(9)	00:12:06,00(13)
17	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:38:49,00	00:05:50,00(15)	00:01:02,00(24)	00:17:46,00(11)	00:00:52,00(17)	00:13:19,00(31)
18	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:38:57,00	00:06:00,00(20)	00:01:00,00(21)	00:17:45,00(10)	00:00:51,00(12)	00:13:21,00(32)
19	Ardelet Václav (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:39:03,00	00:06:33,00(36)	00:00:52,00(6)	00:18:05,00(17)	00:00:53,00(26)	00:12:40,00(21)
20	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:39:23,00	00:05:48,00(12)	00:01:01,00(22)	00:18:56,00(24)	00:00:51,00(13)	00:12:47,00(22)
21	Hoffmann Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Czech Multisport Coaching	00:39:23,00	00:06:42,00(39)	00:01:24,00(55)	00:17:51,00(13)	00:01:08,00(57)	00:12:18,00(14)
22	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:39:43,00	00:07:09,00(46)	00:00:53,00(7)	00:19:01,00(25)	00:00:53,00(23)	00:11:47,00(10)
23	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:39:46,00	00:06:24,00(31)	00:00:56,00(11)	00:19:17,00(26)	00:00:50,00(10)	00:12:19,00(15)
24	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:39:50,00	00:06:13,00(28)	00:00:59,00(17)	00:19:54,00(36)	00:00:55,00(30)	00:11:49,00(11)
25	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:39:54,00	00:05:40,00(10)	00:01:06,00(33)	00:19:46,00(33)	00:00:46,00(2)	00:12:37,00(18)
26	Blažek Cyril (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:40:08,00	00:06:24,00(32)	00:00:50,00(3)	00:18:18,00(19)	00:00:48,00(7)	00:13:48,00(40)
27	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:40:09,00	00:05:23,00(5)	00:00:57,00(13)	00:19:29,00(30)	00:01:02,00(49)	00:13:18,00(30)
28	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:40:16,00	00:06:40,00(37)	00:01:26,00(57)	00:18:55,00(23)	00:00:55,00(31)	00:12:19,00(16)
29	Fixová Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:40:32,00	00:06:12,00(26)	00:01:05,00(32)	00:19:21,00(27)	00:00:56,00(32)	00:12:58,00(24)
30	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:41:11,00	00:05:49,00(13)	00:01:27,00(58)	00:19:48,00(34)	00:00:45,00(1)	00:13:23,00(34)
31	Štramberská Dorota (2007)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:41:27,00	00:06:21,00(30)	00:00:56,00(10)	00:19:21,00(28)	00:00:52,00(16)	00:13:57,00(43)
32	Kovařík Matěj (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:41:30,00	00:05:49,00(14)	00:00:59,00(19)	00:20:13,00(40)	00:01:00,00(43)	00:13:28,00(35)
33	Götz Oliver (2007)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:41:32,00	00:05:52,00(16)	00:01:16,00(45)	00:19:53,00(35)	00:00:59,00(39)	00:13:32,00(36)
34	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:41:39,00	00:06:12,00(27)	00:01:12,00(43)	00:19:35,00(31)	00:00:59,00(38)	00:13:40,00(39)
35	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:41:48,00	00:05:47,00(11)	00:00:54,00(8)	00:17:55,00(15)	00:00:50,00(11)	00:16:22,00(55)
36	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:41:55,00	00:05:57,00(18)	00:00:55,00(9)	00:19:46,00(32)	00:01:04,00(51)	00:14:13,00(44)
37	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:41:57,00	00:06:30,00(35)	00:01:09,00(36)	00:19:22,00(29)	00:01:01,00(45)	00:13:56,00(42)
38	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:42:04,00	00:06:20,00(29)	00:01:04,00(30)	00:20:25,00(44)	00:00:54,00(27)	00:13:21,00(33)

39	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:42:40,00	00:07:12,00(47)	00:01:18,00(47)	00:20:05,00(39)	00:01:08,00(58)	00:12:57,00(23)
40	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:42:45,00	00:06:30,00(34)	00:01:07,00(35)	00:20:14,00(41)	00:01:00,00(42)	00:13:55,00(41)
41	Kolář Matěj (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:43:07,00	00:06:44,00(41)	00:01:21,00(51)	00:20:30,00(46)	00:00:54,00(28)	00:13:38,00(38)
42	Ihn Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:43:08,00	00:06:43,00(40)	00:01:20,00(49)	00:20:31,00(47)	00:01:01,00(44)	00:13:34,00(37)
43	Budínová Blanka (2007)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:43:14,00	00:07:19,00(49)	00:01:11,00(40)	00:20:35,00(48)	00:00:53,00(25)	00:13:16,00(27)
44	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:43:17,00	00:07:26,00(51)	00:01:02,00(26)	00:20:38,00(49)	00:00:52,00(18)	00:13:18,00(29)
45	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:43:37,00	00:06:41,00(38)	00:00:57,00(14)	00:20:22,00(43)	00:00:59,00(36)	00:14:38,00(47)
46	Kuchařová Adéla (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:44:11,00	00:06:57,00(43)	00:01:06,00(34)	00:21:00,00(53)	00:00:52,00(15)	00:14:16,00(45)
47	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:44:56,00	00:07:55,00(54)	00:01:14,00(44)	00:20:25,00(45)	00:00:49,00(8)	00:14:32,00(46)
48	Dlouhý Vítek (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:45:23,00	00:08:41,00(60)	00:01:04,00(29)	00:19:58,00(37)	00:00:59,00(37)	00:14:41,00(48)
49	Mladenková Pepina (2007)	CZE		00:45:24,00	00:08:17,00(58)	00:01:43,00(61)	00:21:11,00(56)	00:00:59,00(40)	00:13:13,00(26)
50	Dobiášová Rebeka (2008)	CZE	CSG Tri Team	00:46:10,00	00:08:08,00(56)	00:01:09,00(38)	00:20:18,00(42)	00:01:27,00(65)	00:15:08,00(50)
51	Šulák Marek (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:46:22,00	00:07:30,00(53)	00:00:58,00(16)	00:20:00,00(38)	00:00:59,00(41)	00:16:54,00(58)
52	Čunátová Tereza (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:46:49,00	00:07:27,00(52)	00:01:19,00(48)	00:20:50,00(51)	00:01:11,00(59)	00:16:02,00(53)
53	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:47:28,00	00:07:09,00(45)	00:01:24,00(54)	00:21:06,00(54)	00:01:02,00(47)	00:16:48,00(56)
54	Vojtěšek Lukáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:47:33,00	00:08:29,00(59)	00:01:21,00(50)	00:21:31,00(57)	00:01:20,00(63)	00:14:52,00(49)
55	Černá Karolína (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:47:57,00	00:07:00,00(44)	00:01:11,00(39)	00:22:03,00(59)	00:01:24,00(64)	00:16:20,00(54)
56	Hofman Marek (2007)	CZE		00:48:01,00	00:06:05,00(24)	00:01:16,00(46)	00:21:11,00(55)	00:01:43,00(66)	00:17:45,00(62)
57	Dvořáková Markéta (2008)	CZE		00:48:02,00	00:09:05,00(63)	00:01:24,00(56)	00:20:58,00(52)	00:01:01,00(46)	00:15:34,00(51)
58	Šneidrová Tereza (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:48:14,00	00:07:18,00(48)	00:01:24,00(53)	00:22:33,00(60)	00:01:08,00(56)	00:15:52,00(52)
59	Horňáková Aneta (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:49:31,00	00:07:22,00(50)	00:01:28,00(59)	00:20:48,00(50)	00:01:19,00(61)	00:18:33,00(64)
60	Koudelková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:50:42,00	00:08:00,00(55)	00:01:01,00(23)	00:22:01,00(58)	00:01:07,00(55)	00:18:33,00(65)
61	Holba Patrik (2007)		FK Zdiměřice	00:53:56,00	00:08:46,00(61)	00:02:31,00(64)	00:23:50,00(61)	00:01:05,00(54)	00:17:45,00(61)
62	Kovaříková Tereza (2008)	CZE	Praha	00:54:57,00	00:09:05,00(62)	00:01:47,00(62)	00:24:49,00(62)	00:01:57,00(67)	00:17:20,00(59)
63	Bernache-Assollant Noa (2008)	FRA	Prague 5	00:58:24,00	00:10:48,00(65)	00:02:41,00(65)	00:26:08,00(63)	00:01:19,00(62)	00:17:27,00(60)
64	Bernache-Assollant Luca (2007)	FRA		00:59:08,00	00:09:57,00(64)	00:03:05,00(67)	00:28:13,00(65)	00:01:05,00(53)	00:16:49,00(57)
65	Datínská Viola (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	01:00:02,00	00:08:17,00(57)	00:01:22,00(52)	00:28:10,00(64)	00:01:03,00(50)	00:21:11,00(67)
66	Malcotti Gabriel (2007)	CZE		01:04:42,00	00:14:31,00(67)	00:02:20,00(63)	00:28:52,00(66)	00:01:04,00(52)	00:17:55,00(63)
67	Bureš Oliver Ivo (2007)	CZE	Pardubice	01:08:30,00	00:12:01,00(66)	00:02:56,00(66)	00:32:49,00(67)	00:01:13,00(60)	00:19:30,00(66)
DNF	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč		00:07:15,00()	00:01:41,00()	---	---	---
DNS	Plachý Jonáš (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Sarauerová Anna (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Horák Radek (2007)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	SPSHK		---	---	---	---	---